Plac Namn

48 Didrik Ahlgvist
Oppen klass

2 Tommy Mattisson
3 Per Olof Isaksson
4 Amir El Quachani
5 Samuel Bystrém
5 Leif Nilsson

7 Inger Eriksson

8 Pontus Nilsson

9 Ronny Paulsson
10 Michael Karlsson
10 Jonathan Rydberg
12 Annelie Lundell
13 Michael Ahlqvist
14 Peter Eriksson

15 Lars Peter Nilsson
16 Per Celander

17 Jasmin Hansson
18 Per Friskopp

18 Andreas Johansson
20 Alexander Malina
21 Zeke Karlsson

21 Dick Nilsson

23 Kenneth Granholm
24 Magnus Nordkvist
25 Marcus Nilsson
26 Pia Karlsson

27 Goran Andersson
28 Christian Bergfelt
29 Jonathan Lindoff
30 Ingmar Akesson
31 Agneta Harrysson
32 Alexander Karlsson
33 Irene Bergstrom
34 Gert Svensson

35 Andreas Widén

05 February 2019

Resultatlista

Asarumserien omg 2

Nationell tavling 12 February 2017
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

Klubb

Véxjo BGK

BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK
Véxjo BGK
Malmd BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

23

21
20
22
21
20

22
23
22
23
21
22
22
23
24
24
22
26
24
24
25
23
21
24
24
25
23

21
25
25
24
26

S2

28

20
22
21
22
23

22
20
25
19

23
22
25

24
22
27
25
24
26
22
22
23
22
22
26
24

25

26

21

23
22
24
21
23
22
24
24
23
23
26

23
22
22
23
25
21
20
23
25
26
26
28
24
27
26
23

25

30

22
22
21
20
21
19
23
23
20
23

23
24
22
21

26
24
20
21
25
26
29
26

24
23
27
26

26
23

63
85
64
86
86
43
88
89
89
89
45
68
92
93
70
47
94

94
95
95
95
95
97
73
73
73

74
74
99
25
50
100

Sida

Snitt

27.0

21.0
21.3
213
21.5
21.5
215
22.0
22.3
22.3
22.3
22.5
22.7
23.0
23.3
23.3
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
24.3
24.3
24.3
24.3
24.7
24.7
24.7
24.8
25.0
25.0
25.0
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Plac Namn

Oppen klass

36 Niklas Hansson
37 Janos Czifrik

37 Magnus Sorstréom
39 Susann Johansen
40 Lars Rydberg

41 Johan Hermansson
42 John Carlsson

43 Tommy Bergstrom
44 Josefin Hallésta
45 Stefan Nilsson

46 Lars Andersson
a7 Johanna Lindoff
49 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
50 Klas Johansson
51 Thomas Nuhn

52 Julia Géransson
52 Wilma Harrysson
54 Nicklas Strémberg
55 Jari Luhanko

56 Stefan Lindoff

57 Mikael Kvist

58 Anders Sj6lin

59 Robert Majlov

60 Anders Andersson
61 Jimmie Nilsson

62 Lars Persson

63  Bengt-Ake Malmberg
64 Henrik Nilsson

65 Ingvar Johansson
66 Hans Wijk

67 Bjorn Carlsson

67 Lars-Olof Rydén
69 Camilla Lindoff

70 Gusten Bolsgard
71 Mikael Dahl

72 Nils-Ake Nilsson
73 Therése Tjader

05 February 2019

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
Olofstroms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Véaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Malmé BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
MGK Warberg
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Myresjo BGK
MGK Warberg
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
MGK Warberg
BGK Varend
MGK Warberg
BGK Ringen
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Malmé BGK
Véxjo BGK
MGK Warberg
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK

S1

24
23

29
29
25

34
29
28
25
28
28
26
30
30
26
23
27
33
28
29
32
32

35
35

38

39

S2

28

27
28
27
27
26
31
27
29
25
26
25
33
28
26
28
27

33
30
27
23
34

33
28

30
32
33
34

24
28
27
21
23
23
23
21
27

26
26
29

28
30

31
23

32
32
33
32
32
30

33
30
33

29

32

33
29

76
76
76
76
77
103
104
105
79
53
107
81
82
83
84
84
84
112
84
85
85
86
117
117
88
89
63
63
126
65
33
33
100
67
134
101
68

Sida

Snitt

25.3
25.3
25.3
25.3
25.7
25.8
26.0
26.3
26.3
26.5
26.8
27.0
27.3
27.7
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.3
28.3
28.7
29.3
29.3
29.3
29.7
31.5
315
31.5
32.5
33.0
33.0
33.3
33.5
33.5
33.7
34.0
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